VH Lund

Born 7/4/2010

Anderstrup Holstein I/S

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKM000000254190

Herdbook number

FIN 95990
SWE 91186
DNK 254190

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000254190/HOL
2/24/2026

Trait # Daughters # Herds Oman Justi
Yield 4529 1793 HEEH HOLUSAMO00012235831
Legend 3
Udder health 4532 20M1 SV HOLUSAMO00013540466
Conformation 2067 824 7
HOLUSAF00020712477
6
Breed proportions Jet Stream
/(eS8 HOLUSAMO00013055836
1
Anderstrup J.Stream . .
HOL S Heavenli P Screaming-Vis-R
Heaven
100 m I;OLDNKF00300100162 MGD HOLUSAF00006255566
5

glGD Ramos

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

.
120
98 [ |
99 I
94 [
92 —
101
118
112
92 —
76 I
102
87 —
92 —

110 I

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




