



Born	7/4/2010
Breeder	Anderstrup Holstein I/S
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000254190

Herdbook number	
FIN	95990
SWE	91186
DNK	254190

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	4529	1793
Udder health	4532	2011
Conformation	2067	824

  

Breed proportions	
Breed %	HOL 100

Sire	Legend HOLUSAM00013540466 7	PGS	Oman Justi HOLUSAM00012235831 3
		PGD	HOLUSAF00020712477 6
Dam	Anderstrup J.Stream Heavenli HOLDNKF00300100162 8	MGS	Jet Stream HOLUSAM00013055836 1
		MGD	Screaming-Vis-R Heaven HOLUSAF00006255566 5
		MGDS	Ramos

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-8							
Yield	96				■			
Growth	120						■	
Fertility	98				■			
Birth	99				■			
Calving	94				■			
Udder health	92				■			
General health	101				■			
Claw health	118						■	
Frame	112						■	
Feet & legs	92				■			
Udder	76							■
Milkability	102						■	
Temperament	87				■			
Longevity	92				■			
Youngstock survival	110						■	
Saved feed								





**faba**